COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE WF-7211/7711
Change the way you print A3+ business documents with
the Epson WorkForce WF-7211 and WF-7711 duplex
printers. Designed for convenience, these smart printers
are equipped with a suite of connectivity features,
from USB and Ethernet to Wi-Fi Direct and NFC.
With PrecisionCoreTM technology, fast printing speed

 Sleep  0.8W 1.0W
 Power off  0.15W 0.2W
Epson DURABrite Ultra Ink Page Yield *4 Order Code
Black  2,200 pages C13T188190
Cyan   C13T188290
Magenta  1,100 pages (Composite Yield) C13T188390
Yellow   C13T188490
Maintenance Box  C13T671100
Cassette 1: 250 sheets (80g/m2)
Rear Slot: 1 sheet
}